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Best at
Const at

281034- 25
310064- 52
309551-24
309551-24
309551-24
309551-24
281034- 25
155052- 46
281034- 25
281034- 25
309551-24
309551-24
281034- 25
309551- 24
307703-19
282979- 30
304199-07
304199-07
102711- 85
102711- 85
282979- 30
304199- 07
310064- 52
310064- 52
155052- 46
281034- 25
281034- 25
282979- 30
309551- 24
282979- 30
309551- 24
102711- 85
102711- 85
309551- 24
103804- 14
281034- 25
103804- 14
103804- 14
177264- 45
177264- 45
307703-19
281034- 25
307703-19
307703-19
307703-19
307703-19
102711- 85
281034- 25
103804- 14
281034- 25
103804- 14
103804- 14
103804- 14
167800- 87
307703-19
167800- 87
309551-24
282979- 30
102711- 85
102711- 85
310064- 52
102711- 85
102711- 85
102711- 85
102711- 85
304199-07
102711- 85
282979- 30
155052- 46
155052- 46
102711- 85
102711- 85
102711- 85

PEETROONS HANS
MOMMENS MARC
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
PEETROONS HANS
RCBI JNS & ZOON
PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
PEETROONS HANS
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
DEMCL JOS

DRAPS JP & ZONEN
DRAPS JP & ZONEN
DE BECKER DESI RE
DE BECKER DESI RE
DEMOL JOS

DRAPS JP & ZONEN
MOMMENS  MARC
MOMMENS MARC
RCBI JNS & ZOON
PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS
DEMOL JOS
VERHAEGEN
DEMOL JOS
VERHAEGEN
DE BECKER
DE BECKER DESI RE
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
PEETROONS HANS
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VAN ASSEL JEAN
VAN ASSEL JEAN
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
PEETROONS HANS
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
DE BECKER DESI RE
PEETROONS HANS
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
PEETROONS HANS
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
DEMCL JOS

DE BECKER DESI RE
DE BECKER DESI RE
MOMMENS  MARC

DE BECKER DESI RE
DE BECKER DESI RE
DE BECKER DESI RE
DE BECKER DESI RE
DRAPS JP & ZONEN
DE BECKER DESI RE
DEMOL JOS

ROBI JNS & ZOON
ROBI JNS & ZOON

DE BECKER DESI RE
DE BECKER DESI RE
DE BECKER DESI RE

LEEMANS

LEENMANS
DESI RE

Geneent

HUI ZI NG
DWORP
DWORP
HUI ZI NG

RUI SBRO
RUI SBRO
ALSEMBE
ALSEMBE
DWORP

RUI SBRO
SI NT PI
SI NT PI
RUI SBRO
HUI ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
DWORP

DWORP

DWORP

DWORP

ALSEMBE
ALSEMBE
DWORP

BEERSEL
HUI ZI NG
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
DROCGENB
DROGENB
ALSEMBE
HUI ZI NG
ALSEMBE
ALSEMBE
ALSEMBE
ALSEMBE
ALSEMBE
HUI ZI NG
BEERSEL
HUI ZI NG
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
ALSEMBE
BEERSEL

ALSEMBE 34

Af st and
Di st anc

158540
162766
157760
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Ri ng
Bague

203115520
203823420
203226220
203226620
203226320
203222220
203112020
212211320
203113420
203111020
203226720
203218220
203110620
203226520
203092020
206661720
205794720
205793920
203158520
203293120
213418920
205791920
203822120
203825320
212210620
203111520
203111120
206661620
203222920
205761920
203224820
203158620
203156620
203225420
203076120
203114820
203381220
203380520
203152020
203151220
203091720
203112220
203090220
203092920
203091220
113872120
203156120
203113820
203078120
203115620
203073520
203123020
203380320
203106320
203090420
203106920
203222120
213419220
203159220
203157720
203868020
203159520
203156820
203201520
203156520
205793220
203158420
206661920
212210220
212213220
203058120
203159120
203158020

Snel h.
Vit esse

1453.
1453.
1452.
1452.



74 281034-25 PEETROONS HANS HU ZI NG 20 18 12 BE 203115320 11.53120 1400. 5300 74
75 309551-24 VERHAEGEN LEENMANS DAWORP 14 6 12 BE 203224420 11.52510 1397.9619 75
76 182979- 37 BCES- CARBUNAR UKKEL 3 2 167255 BE 203122820 11.59410 1397. 4795 76



